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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Jonavos HCP su DiscCity.eu 2023 m. - Balandis

Antanas Rimas

1
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Miroslavas Jurgelevicius

Rytis Strelkauskas
Vaidotas Kavaliauskas
Mindaugas Valinevicius

Remigijus Malinauskas

Edgaras Bytautas

Saulius_jnv Juknevicius

Alex Malyshev

Laurynas Ardinavicius

Mindaugas Kazanavicius

Julius Mazeika

Darius Jakstas

Ri¢ardas Rizgelis

04/08/23 10:00
04/20/23 18:00
04/22/23 10:00
04/13/23 18:00
04/15/23 10:00
04/20/23 18:00
04/22/23 10:00
04/15/23 10:00
04/20/23 18:00
04/15/23 10:00
04/15/23 10:00
04/15/23 10:00
04/15/23 10:00
04/13/23 18:00
04/15/23 10:00
04/20/23 18:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/22/23 10:00
04/22/23 10:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/08/23 10:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/08/23 10:00
04/13/23 18:00
04/22/23 10:00
04/08/23 10:00
04/22/23 10:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/08/23 10:00
04/22/23 10:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/22/23 10:00
04/08/23 10:00
04/13/23 18:00
04/15/23 10:00
04/20/23 18:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/08/23 10:00
04/13/23 18:00
04/15/23 10:00
04/20/23 18:00
04/22/23 10:00
04/29/23 10:00

Jonavos HCP su DiscCity.eu 2023 m. - Balandis * 22.11.2024 11:47 (1)
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Vilius Klimantavicius

Justas Bieliauskas

Vaidas Rindzevicius

Edvinas Pecilra
Gediminas Gut

Dovydas Mitasitnas

Sar(inas Karaniauskas

Evaldas P

04/08/23 10:00
04/13/23 18:00
04/15/23 10:00
04/20/23 18:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/08/23 10:00
04/13/23 18:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/13/23 18:00
04/20/23 18:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/08/23 10:00
04/13/23 18:00
04/20/23 18:00
04/22/23 10:00
04/06/23 18:00
04/13/23 18:00
04/20/23 18:00
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2
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69
5
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+36
+9

+37
+42
+46
+20
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+13
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+32

+88

270
95
68

214
101
105
79

228
72

355
91

265

+36 | 95

+42 | 101
+46 | 105


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2439606
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2468540

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_1]23]4]516]7 8 ]9]10]1112]13 14 15 16]17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,/ 3|3 ,3|3 /4|3, 3|3 4|4 3|4 3,43 3|59

Avg 3.9(3.5(3.7/3.4/3.4/3.2/49/39/3941/46|51/33/42/41|5 3.6/3.6 715
Difficulty 126 10| 5|4 |1 |14/13|/11 |16 7 |17 3 |2 |18 15| 8 | 9 12.5

Birdie -1 8 5/ 6 9 3 4 1 1 1 6 15| 2 6 67 8%
Par 0 25 1527 2621 23|16|17 19|16 |28 |14 26|17 | 18 17 24 20 369 42%
Bogey 1 1321 13 13 |18 14 |17 |12 19|16 14 |24 |14 11 13 18|21 | 12 283 |32%
DoubleBogey2 7 ' 4 6 4 4 3 9 12 7 10 4 5 3 4 8 10 3 10 113 |13%
Triple Bogey3 [ 2 1 1 1 2 4 3 5 1 3 1 4 4 1 1 34 4%
Other >3 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 4 16 | 2%
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